UNDOCUMENTED STUDENT LIAISON
CONTACT INFORMATION

UNDOCUMENTED UNDOCUMENTED
UNDOCUMENTE ~ STUDENT LIAISON UNDOCUMENTED STUDENT UNDOCUMENTED STUDENT
INSTITUTION D STUDENT CURRENT JOB STUDENT LIAISON EMAIL  LIAISON PHONE LIAISON
NAME LIAISON NAME TITLE ADDRESS NUMBER OFFICE ADDRESS
Chicago State Antwone Student Affairs Building
University Cameron Dean of Students acamer23@csu.edu (773) 995-2478 Room 244
_ o Office of Inclusion &
Eastern Edl.lcanon Spec.lallst Academic Engagement, Blair
Mlinois Yesenia Muruato | Office of Inclu.smn & ymuruato@eiu.edu (217) 581-5167 Hall, Eastern Illinois
University Academic University, Charleston IL
Engagement 61920
GOVernors Director of
, Graduate . 1 University Parkway,
State. Jason Vignone Admission and jvignone@govst.edu (708) 235-7325 University Park, IL 60484
University :
Retention

Illinois State

Undocumented and

3090 Dean of Students
Office, 387 Student Services

. . Joseph Thomas DACA Liaison, and Jathom2@ilstu.edu (309) 438-5951 Building, Illinois State

University Dean of Students i '
ea University, Normal IL 61790-
Office Case Manager 3090
Northeastern Interim Assistant ini ' ildi
.. s . . . Administration Building,
Il.hn01§ Quintiliano Rios Dean for griosper@neiu.edu (773) 442-4600 Room C328
University Undocumented




Student Resources
and Student Care

Undocumented Student

Northern Resource Center
Mlinois Sandy Lopez Undocumented slopez1@niu.edu (815) 753-2391
University Student Support Peters Campus Life Building
230, DeKalb IL 60115
Director of
Southern Undocumented Student Services Building
Il.hn01§ Cristina Castillo Student Support cristina.castillo@siu.edu | (618)453-1843 smte 140'_ Room 137, 1263
University and Lincoln Drive, Carbondale, IL
Carbondale Hispanic/Latino 62901
Resource Center
Southern .
Hlinois . Associate VC for . . SIU Edwardsville, RH 2306,
University Rony Die Student Affairs and rdie@siue.edu (618) 650-2020 Box 1058 Edwardsville, IL
Edwardsville Dean of Students 62026

University of
Illinois
Chicago

Tanya Cabrera

Assistant Vice
Chancellor for
Student Inclusion

tcabrera@uic.edu

(312) 355-0011

Student Services Building

Undocumented Student
Resource Center

1200 West Harrison

Chicago, IL. 60607

University of
Illinois
Springfield

Daniel Aguilar

Program
Coordinator
Hispanic/LatnX(Ls)

daguiZ@uis.edu

(217) 206-6333

One University Plaza,
Student Life #22. UIS,
Springfield IL. 62703.

University of
[llinois

Gioconda Guerra
Perez

Executive Associate
Vice Chancellor for
Diversity

gguerra@illinois.edu

(217) 244-3674

614 E. Daniel St., Suite 302
Champaign, IL 61820




Urbana-

Champaign
College of
Western ;
Stel Education and _ Sherman Hall 118, Macomb
ll.hn01§ Kelly Severs Human Services K]J-Severs@wiu.edu (309) 298-2296 IL 61455
University

Development
Director




